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MONGODB INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US60937P1066

Overview

2024/05/14 20:36:02

Price
358.295 USD

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.26% (-0.95)

US60937P1066
MDB

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

24,243 EUR
S&P 500

358.02 USD (400)
358.43 USD (500)
359.56 USD
364.65 USD
352.76 USD
359.24 USD
358.247563 USD
519,182
185,943,532.79
17,513

1,000

WKN: 60937P106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US60937P1066&ID_NOTATION=200635232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US60937P1066&ID_NOTATION=200635232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35997e92b86b5c653bfdf1c80e7051d222d3b26a23c20e29514ecc346d0edc5a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a59b8f4192ccdbad&time=1715799078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e03cf96ee17f762bfa65771ee89fa448b5e72bd94185e2e408cb5cfce4db0cf&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb0a25c358354052c&time=1715799078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a47a8ea3a4552e3d35f3098d1ee03dcb4d1c168b3a23803712da2fa8d48a16f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0100a16019c583a85&time=1715799078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b84ada98794fcc562a2a5a7f47d8ae2bae2558cd73e4775d529f9da9f475bd82&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8bc763ee03c0dc3bc&time=1715799078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c030f32735e96ded5b050aa015c36d8cf039aebcb2bf203ca935412b242fcc25&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39fb83996a8747011&time=1715799078&tool=RSC

MONGODB INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/14 20:36:02

Price
358.295 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.26% (-0.95)

ISIN US60937P1066
Symbol MDB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,243 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 358.02 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 358.43 USD (500)
Open 359.56 USD
High 364.65 USD
Low 352.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 359.24 USD
VWAP 358.247563 USD
Volume (pcs) 519,182
Trading volume 185,943,532.79
Number of trades 17,513
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.96% +36.28% +46.78%
Perf (abs.) -18.73 +95.64 +114.50
Beta 2.43 243 2.28
Volatility 45.81 51.29 70.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 17:37 332.00 EUR
14

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:22 331.65 EUR
14

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 20:36 358.295 USD
14

Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 331.65 EUR
14

London Stock 2024/04/ 15:30 336.73 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.01

185.94

0.00

0.01

355.182 USD (855,667)
356.144 USD (1,171,426)
392.536 USD (1,300,822)
379.491 USD (1,499,411)

509.620 USD (2024/02/12)

321.770 USD (2024/04/22)

509.620 USD (2024/02/12)

264.575 USD (2023/05/15)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200635232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213576428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238201912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891286

MONGODB INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

08:08 331.60 EUR

19:556 329.40 EUR

19:30 329.60 EUR

20:30 331.25 EUR
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0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198950704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235269976

MONGODB INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

. mongoDB.

Contact Details

ERSTE

Group

Members of Management Board

Peter Killalea

Hope Cochran

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Ann Lewnes Member of Board of

MONGODB INC. Directors
oo Archana Member of Board of

1633 Broadway, 38th floor - 10019 New York ~ ~9"awal Directors
Telefon: +1-646-727-4092 Chip Hazard M.ember of Board of

Directors

Fax: + .

_— Dwight Member of Board of

E-mail: mfo@mongodb.com Merriman Directors
Francisco Member of Board of

D'Souza Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

John Member of Board of
McMahon Directors
Roelof Botha Member of Board of

Dev lttycheria

Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Stephens Committee

Cedric Pech Member of Executive
Committee

Harsha Jalihal Member of Executive
Committee

Jim Scharf Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Gordon Committee

Peder Ulander

Sahir Azam

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@mongodb.com
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